
Community Title Name YMCA Email
Aquatics Theresa Sheridan YMCA of Metropolitan Lansing tsheridan@lansingymca.org
Branch Directors
CEOs Kristin Irwin (Alliance Chair) Monroe Family YMCA kristinirwin@monroefamilyymca.org
Childcare (Afterschool, Day Camp, ECE)Becca Schnetzer Ann Arbor YMCA bschnetzer@annarborymca.org
Childcare Co Leads AfterschoolAndrea Switzer Muskegon YMCA aswitzer@muskegonymca.org
Early Childhood
Finance Laura Ramirez Ann Arbor YMCA lramirez@annarborymca.org
Fundraising and Development Pam Bailey YMCA of Greater Flint pambailey@flintymca.org
Health and Wellness Wes Boven YMCA of Saginaw WBoven@saginawymca.org
HR Lauren Heist YMCA of Greater Grand Rapids lheist@grymca.org
IT
Membership and Marketing Joslyn Jamrog Dow Bay Area Family YMCA jjamrog@ymcabaycity.org
Out of School Time 
Outreach (Mentoring, Literacy)Allison Hinton YMCA of Barry County allison@ymcaofbarrycounty.org
Facilities Michael Peters YMCA of Greater Michiana mpeters@ymcaswm.com
Overnight camp Bill Hinton YMCA of Greater Grand Rapids bhinton@grymca.org
Teen programs Adam Cesal State YMCA of Michigan adam@myig.org
Youth Sports Thomas Graber Grand Traverse Bay YMCA camp@gtbayymca.org
Volunteers State Alliance of YMCAs daryl@michiganymca.org

YPN Board Members
Chapter President Lydia Mitchell State YMCA of Michigan lydia@myig.org
Leadership Development Chair Christina Carter Ann Arbor YMCA ccarter@annarborymca.org
Peer Community Chair Allison Hinton YMCA of Barry County allison@ymcaofbarrycounty.org
Treasurer Jon Sporer YMCA of Barry County jon@ymcaofbc.org
Membership Chair Joslyn Jamrog Dow Bay Area Family YMCA jjamrog@ymcabaycity.org
Emergency Assistance Fund ChairVACANT
Recognition Chair VACANT

YPN Peer Community Leaders


